Government of India, in consultation with the Reserve Bank of India, has decided to issue Sovereign Gold Bonds (SGB), 2020-21 Series III. Applications for the 
bonds will be accepted between June 08, 2020 and June 12, 2020. The Certificate of Bond(s) will be issued on June 16, 2020.  

The issue price of the Sovereign Gold Bond for this Series has been fixed at Rs. 4,627 (Rupees Four Thousand Six hundred and Twenty Seven only) per gram 
of gold for those who subscribe online and pay through digital mode and Rs. 4,677 (Rupees Four Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy Seven only) per gram for 
others.  

Forthcoming Issues in FY 20-21: 

Sr.No.  Tranche Date of Subscription Date of Issuance 

1 2020-21 Series IV July 06-10, 2020 July 14, 2020 

2 2020-21 Series V Aug 03-07, 2020 Aug 11, 2020 

3 2020-21 Series VI Aug 31- Sept 04, 2020 Sept 08, 2020